

San Diego CReDO Committee Overview

San Diego CReDO

Committee Agencies:

Behavioral Health Services Population Health Unit Public Health Unit Justice Involved Health Epidemiology & Immunization Services Branch Department of the Medical Examiner

County of San Diego

Center for Community Research SUOPT Facilitator Evaluation

San Diego County Emergency Medical Services (EMS)

San Diego Fire-Rescue Department EMS Division

Office of the US Attorney

San Diego Imperial Valley HIDTA Drug Demand Reduction CDC Foundation

Homeland Security Investigations, DEA Overdose Response Team

San Diego County District Attorney's Office Narcotics Division

San Diego County Sheriff's Department Crime Laboratory

San Diego State University Homeland Security Graduate Program

San Diego Law Enforcement Coordination Center

Drug Enforcement Administration

San Diego Police Department

CReDO Mission

The San Diego Community Response to Overdoses (CReDO) is a San Diego County Substance Use and Overdose Prevention (SUOPT) subcommittee. The mission of CReDO is to unite the 3 Ps - public health, public safety, and prevention, to save lives by preventing drug overdoses.



